64
33
32
17
48
49
16

56
41
24
25
40
57

60
37
28
21
44
53
12
13
52
45
20
29
36
61

62
35
30
19
46
51
14
11
54
43
22
27
38
59

58
39
26
23
42
55
10
15
50
47
18
31
34
63

SEB

[TORNITIRTNINTETUS

SEB Liigatennis

MEHED KOLMAS LIIGA

2015/2016

NManguliik

Uksikmang

Toimumise koht

Péarnu Tennisehall

Toimumise aeg

05.-06.03.2016

TURNIIRI NIMETUS 19,etapp
Plussring
Laane Kuldar
Laane
bye
Laane
6/3 3/6 10/8
Kuusing Kaito
Karolin
6/4 3/6 10/5
Karolin Martin
Laane
6/4 6/2
Raag Indrek
Raag
6/2 6/3
Vits Peep
Ainsoo
6/4 6/3
Muskat Jaanus
Ainsoo
4/6 6/2 10/7
Ainsoo Uno
Laane
7/6(3) 6/3
Raadik Alex
Raadik
bye
Raadik
715 6/4
Vipper Aivar
Kull
6/2 6/3
Kull Innar
Braun
715 6/3
Siimpoeg Fred
Siimpoeg
6/4 7/5
Juriso Raivo
Braun
6/3 6/3
bye
Braun
Braun Anti




